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Friday 17th January 2025 Edition 208 

Hello from the Head… 

Mrs Goakes 

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

  Astley Advertiser  

         Mrs Goakes  

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

 

 

 

Happy Friyay – it has been a super first full week back!  Our Turtles and Dolphins loved their first 

Forest School sessions of the year and getting stuck in to their Science topics in the woods!   

Clubs start on Monday – please ensure your child knows which club they are attending.  

Commitment is vital, so please make sure that if your child is signed up, they attend.  If for any 

reason they can’t attend, please inform the office.   

I am passionate about communication, and working with families to gain opinions, ideas and to 

promote school improvement.  You will have received an email with a link to a family questionnaire 

which we would be very grateful if you could fill in. The questionnaire is online, however if you would 

like a paper copy instead please ask at the office.   

                           You can also use your phone camera to scan this QR code.  

                                                             Thank you in advance. 

We would like to say a big thank you to Kevin Kendle-Weavers who helped us secure match funding 

from Barclays for our Christmas Fair. The Friends were very excited to receive a donation of £594.14 

from the bank, which will be used to benefit all pupils at Astley.   

The ACE Music Mix is back!  Each week a member of staff chooses the Friday music – this week it 

is the turn of Miss Wreford, enjoy and have a great weekend. 
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ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 
w/c 20th January:    Clubs start this week  

Tuesday 21st January 2:45pm:   Turtles Class Assembly  

Thursday 23rd/Fri 24th:   Bikeability 1 Y6 

Tuesday 28th January 2:45pm:   Penguins Class Assembly 

Wednesday 29th January:   Music ACE Focus Day 

Thursday 30th Jan /Friday 1s Feb:   Bikeability 2 Y6  

Thursday 30th January:   Turtles trip to Gressenhall  

Wednesday 5th February 2:45pm:  Dolphins Class Assembly 

Monday 10th February:   Year 4 Dolphins last swim 

Tuesday 11th February:   Safer Internet ACE Day 

Wednesday 12th February 2:45pm:  Sharks Class Assembly  

Friday 14th February:   Half Term 

 

Monday 24th February:   Spring Two – children back 

Monday 24th February:   Year 3 Turtles Swimming starts 

Wednesday 5th March 2:45pm:   Penguins Class Assembly 

Thursday 6th March:   World Book Day 

Tuesday 11th March:   Governor Deep Dive Day and Governors Meeting 

Wednesday 12th March 2:45pm:   Tigers Class Assembly  

Thursday 13th March:   Dolphins Trip to the Broads  

Wednesday 19th March:   Penguins Trip to Deepdale Farm 

Wednesday 19th March 2:45pm:   Lions Class Assembly  

Friday 21st March:   Comic Relief  

Wednesday 26th March 2:45pm:   Bears Class Assembly  

Friday 28th March 9:05am:   Final Celebration Assembly  

w/c 31st March:   Parents Evenings this week  

Monday 31st March:    Year 3 Turtles last swim 

Friday 4th April:   History ACE Focus Day  

Friday 4th April:   End of Term – Easter Holidays – usual 3:15pm finish 

 

Wednesday 23rd April:   Summer One – children back 

Friday 25th April:   No Celebration Assembly, Open Morning as usual.   

Monday 5th May:    School closed – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May:    Lions and Tigers trip to Sealife Centre  

Thursday 8th May:    Turtles and Dolphins trip to Cromer Zoo 

Friday 9th May:    Annual Reports out 

Thursday 13th March 1:30-4:30pm:  Sharks STEAM trip to Gresham’s 

w/c 12th May:    End of KS2 Assessments this week  

Tuesday 13th May 4:30pm:   Governors Meeting  

Wednesday 14th May:   Bears Trip to Snettisham Park Farm 

Monday 19th May:    Maths ACE Focus Day 

w/c 26th May:    Half Term 

Mon 2nd June:    Summer One – children back 

w/c 2nd June and w/c 9th:   Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Tuesday 3rd June:    DT ACE Focus Day 

w/c 9th June:    Year 1 Phonics Screening Week                       

Thurs 26th/Fri 27th June:   School closed – training days  

w/c Monday 30th June:   ACE Active Week 

Thursday 3rd July:    Sports Day  

Turtles,  Dolphins, Penguins and Sharks morning 

Bears, Lions and Tigers afternoon 

Friday 4th July 9:05am:   Final Celebration Assembly  

w/c 7th July:    ACE Year Ahead – move up to new classes 

Tuesday 8th July:    Governor Meeting 

Thursday 10th July:    Year 6 Induction Evening at Reepham High School 

Monday 14th July:    Year 6 Induction Day at Reepham High School 

Tuesday 15th July 1:30pm:   Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Wednesday 16th July 9:15am:   Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Tues 22nd July:    End of Summer Term (Summer Holiday) 1:15pm finish 
 

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

RANK NAME CLASS 
1 Harry Knowles Dolphins 
2 Olivia Willimott Sharks 
3 Mabel Holmes Sharks 
4 Hector Young Dolphins 
5 Mollie Nash Sharks 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

LIONS 96% 

 

 

98% 
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME: 

DETERMINATION 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


